
PBR, Inc.
Precision Concrete 

Cutting
461 Las Palomas Drive

Port Hueneme, CA 93041
5737 Kanan Road, #718
Agoura Hills, CA 91301

#1 #2

Item # Item Description
Unit of 

Measure Quantity Unit Price Unit Price

1

2
 
3 Spandrel Grinding
 

$38.15 $126.00

$38.15 $126.00
None NoneSubcontractors List

Submitted Amount

Verified Amount

Sidewalk Grinding

Per location as 
defined in the 

special 
provisions

1

1

$74.00

$34.50

$17.50

This is a tabulation of bid results not an offer of award or contract.  The City reserves the right to reject all bids.

$3.90

$9.75

LF

$24.50

Curb and Gutter Grinding LF 1

ON CALL SIDEWALK CURB AND GUTTER AND SPANDREL 
GRINDING SERVICES PROJECT (Rebid) PW 20-01R

Owner: City of Oxnard

Bid Opening: 9/23/19


