This is a tabulation of bid results not an offer of award or contract. The City reserves the right to reject all bids.

ON CALL SIDEWALK CURB AND GUTTER AND SPANDREL GRINDING SERVICES PROJECT (Rebid) PW 20-01R

Owner: (City of	Oxnard
----------	---------	--------

Bid Opening: 9/23/19			PBR, Inc.	Precision Concrete Cutting	
				461 Las Palomas Drive Port Hueneme, CA 93041	5737 Kanan Road, #718 Agoura Hills, CA 91301
				#1	#2
Item #	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit Price
1	Sidewalk Grinding	Per location as defined in the special provisions	1	\$24.50	\$74.00
2	Curb and Gutter Grinding	LF	1	\$9.75	\$34.50
3	Spandrel Grinding	LF	1	\$3.90	\$17.50
		Submitted	Amount	\$38.15	\$126.00
		Verified A Subcontrac		\$38.15 None	\$126.00 None
		~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			